Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethan Cooke - (887673) - City of Birmingham SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.51
26.58
26.64
26.69
26.71
26.77
26.86
26.87
27.00
27.01
27.11
27.13
27.17
27.20
27.31
27.39
27.47
27.52
27.56
27.93
27.98
28.25
28.37
28.60
29.63

29.84

LYY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

706
700
696
692
690
686
679
678
668
667
660
659
656
654
646
640
634
631
628
604
600
583
576
562
505
495

Round

m ™M I I mM I I m I I I I

m I

I I T I m I I

Date

04/04/24
04/04/24
25/07/23
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/04/23
25/07/23
26/01/24
06/04/23
15/01/23
09/03/24
25/07/22
25/07/22
02/04/23
27/05/23
11/03/23
27/05/23
01/05/23
01/05/23
03/04/22
02/05/22
12/03/22
19/12/21
02/05/22
12/01/20
06/05/19

n4InnH4A

Meet

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

British Summer Championships

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
British Swimming Championships 2023

British Summer Championships

Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024

British Swimming Championships 2023

City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023
ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

AP Race International 2023

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

AP Race International 2023

West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023

West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023

Derventio eXcel April Meet

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Al Af Oleaffiald Ouiion Oviad Pumnioe NMand

Venue

London
London
Sheffield
Birmingham
Birmingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luxembourg
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
High Wycombe
London
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Stockport
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield

Coventry

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Chase
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Chase
Chase
Co Birm'ham
Chase

Chase

Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Al

Level

1
1

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ouU.10
30.24
30.75
31.59
31.69

34.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.69
26.71
26.51
26.58
27.11
26.87
26.64
26.86
27.31
27.47
27.52
27.56
27.00
26.77
27.20
27.39
27.01
27.13
27.17
27.98
28.60
27.93
28.25
28.37
29.63
29.84
30.24
30.16
30.75
31.69
31.59

34.46

Copyright 2024

475
452
417
413

321

WA Pts

692
690
706
700
660
678
696
679
646
634
631
628
668
686
654
640
667
659
656
600
562
604
583
576
505
495
475
479
452
413
417
321

I I I I I

Round

F

T

I T T =

r r r r T M T mM I mMm T I mMm I m I

N

I I T I I I

011U/ 19
06/05/19
13/01/19
07/04/18
07/05/18
14/01117

Date

06/05/24
06/05/24
04/04/24
04/04/24
09/03/24
26/01/24
25/07/23
25/07/23
27/05/23
27/05/23
01/05/23
01/05/23
06/04/23
06/04/23
02/04/23
11/03/23
15/01/23
25/07/22
25/07/22
02/05/22
02/05/22
03/04/22
12/03/22
19/12/21
12/01/20
06/05/19
06/05/19
31/03/19
13/01/19
07/05/18
07/04/18
14/01/17

Uity U1 DHEIIEIU SWITT SYUAU FIEHIE! VBB
West Midlands LC Championships 2019

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships

City of Coventry January Open Meet

Meet

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24
Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

AP Race International 2023

AP Race International 2023

West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Derventio eXcel April Meet

Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
West Midlands LC Championships 2019

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Swim England West Midlands Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

City of Coventry January Open Meet

Qolieneiu
Coventry
Sheffield
Liverpool
Coventry

Coventry

Venue
Birmingham
Birmingham
London
London
Coventry
Luxembourg
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Stockport
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Liverpool

Coventry

Ullidse
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



