Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethan Cooke - (887673) - City of Birmingham SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.51	706	F	04/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Co Birm'ham	1
26.58	700	Н	04/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Co Birm'ham	1
26.64	696	F	25/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chase	1
26.69	692	F	06/05/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Co Birm'ham	1
26.71	690	Н	06/05/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Co Birm'ham	1
26.77	686	Н	06/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Chase	1
26.86	679	Н	25/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chase	1
26.87	678	Н	26/01/24	Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024	Luxembourg	Co Birm'ham	1
27.00	668	F	06/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.01	667	Н	15/01/23	City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.11	660	Н	09/03/24	ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24	Coventry		1
27.13	659	F	25/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.17	656	Н	25/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.20	654	Н	02/04/23	Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.31	646	F	27/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Chase	1
27.39	640	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
27.47	634	Н	27/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Chase	1
27.52	631	F	01/05/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Chase	1
27.56	628	Н	01/05/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Chase	1
27.93	604	Н	03/04/22	Derventio eXcel April Meet	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.98	600	F	02/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
28.25	583	н	12/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Chase	1
28.37	576	Н	19/12/21	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021	Corby	Chase	1
28.60	562	н	02/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
29.63	505	Н	12/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Chase	1
29.84	495	F	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Chase	1
right 2024	470	ц	01/00/10	City of Chaffield Cuim Cauad Dramiar Maat	Chaffield	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

30.10	413	п	31/03/13	uty of onemeta owin oquad Fremier weet	Snemeiu	Unase	Page 2 / 2
30.24	475	Н	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Chase	1
30.75	452	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Chase	1
31.59	417	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Chase	1
31.69	413	Н	07/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
34.46	321	Н	14/01/17	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	Chase	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.69	692	F	06/05/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Co Birm'ham	1
26.71	690	Н	06/05/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Co Birm'ham	1
26.51	706	F	04/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Co Birm'ham	1
26.58	700	Н	04/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Co Birm'ham	1
27.11	660	Н	09/03/24	ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24	Coventry		1
26.87	678	Н	26/01/24	Luxembourg Euro Meet 2024	Luxembourg	Co Birm'ham	1
26.64	696	F	25/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chase	1
26.86	679	Н	25/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.31	646	F	27/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Chase	1
27.47	634	Н	27/05/23	AP Race International 2023	London	Chase	1
27.52	631	F	01/05/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Chase	1
27.56	628	Н	01/05/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Chase	1
27.00	668	F	06/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Chase	1
26.77	686	Н	06/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.20	654	Н	02/04/23	Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.39	640	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
27.01	667	Н	15/01/23	City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.13	659	F	25/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.17	656	Н	25/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.98	600	F	02/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
28.60	562	Н	02/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
27.93	604	Н	03/04/22	Derventio eXcel April Meet	Sheffield	Chase	1
28.25	583	Н	12/03/22	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Stockport	Chase	1
28.37	576	Н	19/12/21	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021	Corby	Chase	1
29.63	505	Н	12/01/20	City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020	Sheffield	Chase	1
29.84	495	F	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Chase	1
30.24	475	Н	06/05/19	West Midlands LC Championships 2019	Coventry	Chase	1
30.16	479	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Chase	1
30.75	452	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Chase	1
31.69	413	Н	07/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
31.59	417	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Chase	1
34.46	321	Н	14/01/17	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	Chase	3